Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller

Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Transactions

Vendor Name: LECHASE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC
Agency Name: State University of New York

Department/Facility Name: SUNY at Binghamton

Contract Number: D200003
Current Contract Amount: $41,583,820.26
Spending to Date: $41,583,820.26
Contract Type: Construction - Building

Contract Information

Transaction Transaction . e Transaction
Type Amount Start Date | End Date Description Approved/Filed Date
Original $36,984.000.00 |08/12/2020 |01/05/2022 [Baseball clubhouse and 50,15 55
Contract stadium enhancements
Contract Amendment Information
Transaction Transaction Amended Description Transaction
Type Amount End Date P Approved/Filed Date

Amendment $198,593.82(01/11/2022  |Change Control to update contract term |5 /15 55
and increase contract value

Amendment $335.925.31/01/16/2022 | hange order to update contract term 515 505
and increase contract value

Amendment $440,699.1302/11/2022 | Change order #4 increase value and time | ¢85
extension

Amendment $70,042.06 02/28/2022 | Change order 5 to update contract term | ¢»5 55
and increase contract value

Amendment $459.181.20(03/16/2022 | Change order #6 add time & add & 09/22/2021
revise 1items

Amendment $314,752.37(03/30/2022 | Change order #7 revise items increase |1} 30705
contract value and adds additional time
Change order #8 changes to the soffit,

Amendment $279,133.50/(04/25/2022 netting poles, wall fence and adds 02/04/2022
additional time

Amendment $539,760.55|07/16/2022 | hange order #9 to make specification 354 059
adjustments and add 82 days to the term

Amendment $463,686.47 Change order #10 increase in contract 05/23/2022
value

Amendment $628,266.85(08/28/2022 | Change order #11-various changes and ¢ ,9,7077
43 day time extension

Amendment $821,547.00|12/16/2022 | Change order #12is for various changes |, /177073
and term extension

Amendment $48,232.0002/14/2023 | Change order #13 is for various changes |1 4723
and a term extension

April 29, 2024 - 04:03 PM




